
First Name Last Name Organization Email Address Phone

Andrew Thompson Kittelson & Associates athompson@kittelson.com 2675513453

Bob Wright Bowman Rwright@bowman.com 2154331660

Bobby Byrd LSI INDUSTRIES Bobby.byrd@lsicorp.com 2674180174

Bridget Postlewaite RVE Bridget.postlewaite@rve.com 6105743730

Chris Jandoli HNTB Cjandoli@hntb.com 3477514499

Christina Arlt McCormick Taylor Carlt@mccormicktaylor.com 2675465070

Clayton Niemiec, PE Marine Solutions, Inc cniemiec@msimarinesolutions.com 6038566491

Corey Hull JMT Chull@jmt.com 6105853127

Darin Gatti HDR INC Darin.gatti@hdrinc.com 2158456741

Dave Kuhn GPI Dkuhn@gpinet.com 2675217574

Dora Miketa TYLin Dorottya.miketa@tylin.com 3479902879

Grant Hitchens Hilli-Carnes Engineering Assoc dhitchens@hcea.com 4846930197

Greyson Sison Kimley-Horn and Associates, 
Inc greyson.sison@kimley-horn.com 7173836409

James Miller Michael baker international Jmiller@mbakerintl.com 2154305516

Jennifer Waters Urban Engineers jlwaters@urbanengineers.com 2152843125

Jim Pudleiner PE Walker Consultants jpudleiner@walkerconsultants.com 6103068651

Joe Shultz Kimley-Horn Joe.shultz@kimley-horn.com 6194905098

Karen Jehanian Remington & Vernick Engineers Karen.jehanian@rve.com 6105855954

Mahmood Shehata RK&K mshehata@rkk.com 6106083625

Mark Kinnee Pennoni Mkinnee@pennoni.com 2152843124

Matt Ludwig NV5 Matt.Ludwig@NV5.com 2152592773

Mike Daly Econsult Solutions, Inc. Daly@econsultaolutions.com 2157172777

Mike Murray Hillis Carnes Engineering 
Associates mmurray@hcea.com 2672946761

Nicole Ozdemir AECOM nicole.ozdemir@aecom.com 2156849473

Paul Archibald Urban Engineers, Inc. pgarchibald@urbanengineers.com 2684960456

Preston Hitchens Quality Counts LLC Phitchens@qualitycounts.net 8567766100

Richard Burrell KS Engineers, PC Rburrell@kseng.com 2155276641

Rosanne Lubeck LaBella Associates rlubeck@labellapc.com 2025490947

Ryan Spearing MCFA Rspearing@mcfaglobal.com 6094711563

Ryan Long Walker Consultants rlong@walkerconsultants.com 2152071132

Saadiq Stewart BFW Group LLC Saadiq@bfwgroup.net 2672468945

Sara Irick French & Parrello Associates Sara.irick@fpaengineers.com 9146295502

Todd Helmer THA Consulting, Inc. Thelmer@tha-consulting.com 4846865911

Vince DeFlavia TPD vdeflavia@tpdinc.com 6103263100

Will Cowan WSP william.cowan@wsp.com 2153983838

Yinbo Liu H&J International, P.C. ybliu@hnjengineers.com 6103223648

Yolanda Oliver-Commey Pennoni yolivercommey@pennoni.com 2152547798
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